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Fitness Supplements Tablets / Capsules

Zinc Bisglycinate Tablets

Magnesium Bisglycinate Tablets 

ZMA Tablets 

L-Leucine,L-Isolecine & L- Valine Tablets / Capsules

L-Ornithine 500mg - Essential Amino Acid Capsules

Plant / Vegan Supplements

Plant Based Protein Powder

Super Green like Chlorella, Barley Grass, Kale, Moringa, Brocolli 

Powder

Plant Based Biotin Powder

Plant Based Collagen Powder

Plant Based Gainers

2
NUTRACEUTICAL

Fitness Supplements Powders

Whey Protein supplement powder various flavors

Mass Gainer/Weight Gainer powder in various flavors

Casein Protein powder in various flavors

Weight Loss Supplement Powder in various flavors

Soya Protein based supplement powder in various flavors

Energy Drink With L-Taurine, L-Carnitine powder in various flavors

BCAA (Branched Chain Amino Acids) powder in various flavors

Pre Workout powder in various flavors

L-Glutamine powder in various flavors

Essential Amino Acid Powder powder in various flavors

Fat Burners Tablets - Garcinia Cambogia with Green Coffee Bean 

Extract, Green Tea Extract, Apple cider Vinegar 

Multivitamin Sports Advanced Daily for Men & Women With 35+ 

Nutrients

Multivitamin with  Tablets

L-Creatine Monohydrate Tablets / Capsules

L-Arginine Tablets / Capsules

Testosterone Booster

Tribulus Terrestris Extract with Aswagandha, Shilajit, Mucuna 

Pruriens, Fenugreek, Safed musli, Ginko biloba, L-Citrulline Tablets 

/ Capsules 
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Nutraceutical Chewable Tablets

Vitamin C + Zinc + Vitamin D3 Chewable Tablets in various flavors 

Calcium + Vitamin D3 Chewable Tablets in various flavors 

Pre Biotics & Pro Biotics Chewable Tablets in various flavors 

Vitamin B Complex Chewable Tablets in various flavors 

Multivitamins + Multimineral with DHA Chewable Tablets Kids in 

various flavors 

Glucose with Minerals and Vitamins Chewable Tablets in various 

flavors 

Digestive Enzymes Chewable Tablets 

Iron Chewable Tablets for Kids

Skin and Hair Supplements

Glutathione + Vitamin C + Grape Seed Extract Tablets

Biotin With Each L-Series Amino Acids Tablets

Collagen Peptide Type I & II Tablets

Astaxanthin Tablets

Marine collagen Powder

Vegan Collagen Builder Powder

Hair Grow Protein Powder

Hydrolysed Collagen Complex Tablets

L-Glutathione (Opitac) with L-Glutathione, Reserveratrol, ALA,

Vitamin C & E, Biotin Capsules

Sachet / Sticks

Instant Energy Drink Powder

L-Glutamine Powder

L-Arginine with Lycopene, Proanthocyanidin, Vitamins & Zinc

Granules Sachets

L-Arginine with Grape Seed Extract, DHA, Vitamin B6, Folic Acid

Granules Sachets

Coral Calcium Sachets

Glucosamine + MSM + Chondroitin Sulphate Sachets

Pre and Pro-Biotic Capsules with Zinc Sachets

Electrolyte Hydration Powder

Various orosoluble powders 
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Healthcare Protein Supplements

Protein powder with Vitamins and Minerals

Protein Powder for Pregnant & Lactating Women

Protein Powder for Kids

Protein Powder With DHA

Protein Powder for Diabetic Patients

Protein Powder for Liver Patients

Protein Powder for Onco Patients

Protein Powder for Kidney Patients

Protein Powder With Pre biotics & Pro biotics
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Dietary Supplement Tablets & Capsules

Triple Calcium Tablets

(Calcium Carbonate, Calcium Citrate Malate, Coral Calcium)

Multivitamins + Multimineras + Antioxidants Tablets / Capsules

Multivitamins + Multimineras + Antioxidants with Essential Amino 

Acid and Ginseng Tablets / Capsules

Multivitamin Tablets for Men & Women with Probiotics

Men 50+ Multivitamin for Men, Multi minerals, Immunity Boosters, 

for Energy & Eye Health

Omega 3 with multivitamins tablets

Vitamin C Complex 1000 mg Immunity Support Formula With 

RoseHip, Bioflavonoid Complex & Zinc For Women and Men

Ferrous Ascorbate + Folic Acid Tablets

Bones and Joint Health

Glucosamine, MSM, Chondroitin sulfate with Calcium & Vitamin D 

Tablets

Curcuma longa powder, Curcumin Extract, Ginger Extract with 

black pepper extract tablets

Calcium, Magnesium and Zinc with Vitamin D3 Tablets

Collagen Peptide type 1, Sodium Hyaluronate,

Chondroitin Sulfate & Vitamin C Tablets

Vitamin D3 60000 IU chewable Tablets

For Arthritis 

Rosehip Extract Tablets / Capsules

Curcumin, vitamin C & Omega-3 Fatty Acid Tablets

Glutathione, Alpha Lipoic Acid + Grape seed Extract Tablets

Osteoarthritis

Boswellia Serrata Capsules

French Grape Seed Extract Capsules

Nutritional Deficiencies and Neuropathic Pain

Alpha Lipoic Acid + Folic Acid + vitamin B6 Tablets

Iron Deficiency

Ferrous Ascorbate + Folic Acid + Zinc Sulfate Tablets

Ferrous Bisglycinate, Folic Acid, Vitamin C and Vitamin B12 Tablets

Maintaining a healthy immune system

Spirulina Tablets

Lycopene + Antioxidant Tablets / Capsules

Antioxidants And Anti inflammatory Effect

Moringa Oleifera + Multivitamin Tablet / Capsules

Quercetin Tablets / Capsules

Stress Reliever and Immunobooster

Ashwagandha KSM 66 Extract Tablets / Capsules

Hair Supplement

Biotin, L-Cysteine, Zinc Oxide, Mangenese sulphate Monohydrate, 

Cupric acid, sodium selenate Tablets

Antioxidant - good for heart, brain and body

Resveratrol 500mg Capsules

Anti-aging effects

B-Nicotanimide Mononucleotide (NMN Uthever)
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Calcium alpha ketoglutarate Capsules

Brain Supplement

Cerebroprotein hydrolysate 90 mg Tablets / Capsules

Alpha GPC, Bacopa Monnieri, L-Theanine, Phosphatidylserine 

Capsules

Citicholine 500 mg Tablets / Capsules

Apigenin (Bioflavonoid Found in Chamomile Tea ) Supplement 

Capsules

Mental Clarity & Focus

Calcium BHB, Magnesium BHB, Apple cider vinegar and Raspberry 

Ketons Capsules

Korean Red Ginseng 1000mg For Men

Prostate support for Him

Saw Palmetto Extract Capsules

Eye Health

Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Bilberry Extract Tablets / Capsules

Liver

Milk Thistle (Silymarin) Extract with Curcumin, Choline, Ginger, 

Licorice, Beet root Extract, Inositol Tablets

Liver Milk Thistle (Silymarin) Extract with N Acetyl Cysteine, 

Ornithine, CoQ10, Artichoke Extract and Glutatione Capsules

Digestion Aid

Papain, Bromelain, Serratiopeptidase, Chymotripsin Enzymes 

Tablets / Capsules

Pre and Pro-Biotic Capsules with Zinc Capsules

For Urinary tract infections

D-Mannose and Cranberry Extract Tablets

Good for Thyroid and Natural source of Iodine

Sea Kelp Capsules

Heart Disease And High Cholesterol

Beta Glucans Capsules

Beta Carotene with Multivitamin and Multimineral Capsules

B-Complex with Lactic Acid Bacillus Capsules

Pregnancy supplement for Her

L Methyl Folate (Quatrefoilic) with Vitamins and DHA Tablets

Myo-inositol, D-Chiro-Inositol, Methyl folate, Vitamin B12 Tablets

Fertility support for Him (Sperm Motility support)

CoQ10, Ginseng Extract, Ashwagandha, L-Carnitine with Zinc

Tablets
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Testosterone Booster

Horny goat weed, Maca Root, Safed musali, Shilajit, Ashwagandha, 

Asparagus, Gokharu Capsules

Fulvic acid, D-Aspartic Acid, Tribulus Terrestris, Ashwagandha 

Extract, Fenugreek Extract 400mg, Safed Muesli Extract 300mg + 

Zinc Citrate 57mg + Vitamin D3 600Iu Capsules

Himalayan Natural Shilajit Tablets / Capsules / Raisin

L-Arginine, Tribulus Terrestris, Mucuna Pruriens, Ginkgo Biloba,

Zinc, Yohimbe Bark Capsules

L-Arginine, L-Citrulline with Grape seed Extract Capsules

Endurance, Stamina

Cordyceps Militaris Extract (>20% Beta Glucans) Capsules

Support Immunity

Mushroom complex Chaga, Lions Mane, Reishi, cordyceps,

Maitake, Shitake Capsules

Lion's mane (Hericium erinaceus) Mushroom Capsules

Prostate Health

Beta-Sitosterol (From Plant Sterol Complex) Capsules

Saw Palmetto Extract with Beta Sitosterol, Nettle Extract and Boron

Capsules

Heart Health

Spermidine HCl Tablets / Capsules

Co-enzyme Q10 with vitamin & Lycopene Tablets

Menopause

Soy Isoflavones 40%, Calcitriol, Vitamin K2, Calcium citrate, 

Calcium Aspartate, Calcium orotate Tablets

Insomnia, Anxiety, Depression

Valerian Root Extract, lavender extract, Chamomile Capsules

Diabetes, High Cholesterol, And High Blood Pressure

Berberine HCL Capsules

Treatment Or Prevention Of Intestinal Disorders

Bacillus Subtilis 2 Billion CFU Capsules

Relief From Indigestion

Saccharomyces boulardii and Lactobacillus Rhamnosus (LGG) 

Capsules

Alpha Amylase, Papain, Fungal Diastase and Simethicone Digestive 

Enzyme
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Effervescent Tablets

Apple cider vinegar with Garcinia Cambogia and pomegranate 

extract Effervescent Tablets

Arginine Effervescent Tablets

BCAA Effervescent Tablets

Beta Alanine Effervescent Tablets

Calcium carbonate with Vitamin D3 Effervescent Tablets

Citrulline Effervescent Tablets

Creatine Effervescent Tablets

Electrolyte + Caffeine Effervescent Tablets

Electrolyte Effervescent Tablets

Electrolyte Effervescent Tablets - For Kids

Essential Amino Acid Effervescent Tablets

L-Carnitine Tartrate 500 to 1000 mg Effervescent Tablets

Magnesium and Zinc Effervescent Tablets

Magnesium Bisglysinate 300 mg Tablets Effervescent tablets

Melatonin 10 mg Effervescent Tablets

Multi vitamin + Multi Mineral Effervescent Tablets

N-Acetyl Cysteine 600 mg Effervescent Tablets

Pre-workout Effervescent Tablets

Organic My Greens Blend : (Wheat Grass, Barley Grass, Spinach,

Spirulina, Broccoli, Alfalfa, Moringa, Kale, Ashwagandha,

Chlorella): 800 mg with Multivitamin and Multimineral and with

Organic Fruit Blend 40 mg: Acerola, Blueberry, Raspberry,

Cranberry extract

Digestive support

Simethicone, Papain, Alpha Amylase Effervescent Tablets

Pre and Probiotic Effervescent Tablets

For Skin

Collagen peptide 1000 mg with Hyaluronic Acid, Green Tea, Grape 

seed Extract Effervescent Tablets

Glutathione with Vitamin C Effervescent Tablets

Plant Based Collagen Builder Effervescent Tablets

Anti inflamentory and Immuno booster

Vitamin C with Zinc and Vitamin D3 Effervescent Tablets

Curcumin 500 mg Effervescent Tablets

Natural Amla Extract + Zinc Effervescent Tablets

Testosterone Booster

Shuddha Shilajit, Ashwagandha, Safed Musali, Kaunch Beej, 

Gokshur Effervescent tablets

Urinary Track Infection 

Salvia Officinalis leaf extract with Cranberry Extract and D-

mannose Effervescent tablets

Hangover Relief 

Taurine, Creatine, BCAA, Glutamine with Vitamin B complex, C and 

Minerals Effervescent Tablets
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Softgel 

Omega 3 Fatty Acid 1000 mg Soft gelatin Capsules

Omega 3 Fatty Acid, Cod liver oil, evening Primrose oil, Vitamin E 

acetate with multivitamins Soft gelatin Capsules

Evening primrose Oil 1000 mg / 500 mg Soft gelatin Capsules

Astaxanthin 8 mg / 16 mg Soft gelatin Capsules

Flex seed oil 500 mg / 1000 mg Soft gelatin Capsules

CLA Saffower oil 1000mg Soft gelatin Capsules

Soya Isoflavones100mg, Vitamins, Micronutrients Soft gelatin 

Capsules

Mouth Dissolving Tablets 

Methylcobalamine Mouth Dissolving Tablets with flavour

Melatonin Mouth Dissolving Tablets with flavour

Biotin Mouth Dissolving Tablets with flavour

Zinc  Mouth Dissolving Tablets with flavour

Vitamin D3  Mouth Dissolving Tablets with flavour

Sublingual Tablets

B12 500 mcg Sublingual tablets with flavour

Vitamin D3  60000 IU Sublingual tablets with flavour

Sustained Release Supplements 

Melatonin 3 mg Sustained Release tablets 

Vitamin C 1000 mg Sustained Release tablets 

Caffiene 200 mg Sustained Release tablets 

Capsules Filled With Pellets

Aminoacid pellets in capsules 

Multivitamins pellets in capsules 

Ferrous Sulphate, Folic Acid pellets in capsules 

Liposomal 

Liposomal Vitamin C Capsules

Liposomal Glutathione Capsules

Liposomal Magnesium Capsules

Liposomal Curcumin Capsules

Liposomal Iron Capsules
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Gummies Tablets

Multi Vitamin Gummies

Biotin Gummies

Apple cider vinegar Gummies

Melatonin Gummies

Ashwagandha Gummies

Vitamin C + Zinc Gummies

Collagen Gummies

Vitamin D3 + K2 + B12 Gummies

Calcium + Vitamin D3

Syrups/Suspension and Drops  

B-complex With Iron & Protein Hydrolysate Syrup

B-complex With L-lycin Syrup

Lycopine With Calcium, L-lysin,multivitamin And Minerals Syrup

Cranberry Extract, D Mannose & Potassium Magnesium Citrate 

Syrup

Multivitamins & Iron Syrup

L-lysine & Multivitamin Syrup

Iron, L-lysin, Folic Acid & Multivitamin Syrup

Ferrous Ascorbate, Folic Acid & Vitamin C Syrup

Multivitamins & Multiminerals Drops/syrup

Vitamin B12, Iron & Folic Acid Syrup

Multiminerals With Protein Hydrolysate & L-lysin Syrup

Protein Hydrolysate With Multivitamin, Iron & Calcium Syrup

Iron Choline Citrate, Vitamin B12, Folic & L-lysin Syrup

Multivitamins, Multiminerals With Amino Acids Syrup

Ferrous ascorbate & Folic Acid Drops

Cyproheptadine with Multivitamin Syrup

Vitamin D3 & Vitamin K Drops

Ready to drink mini bottles

Bacillus Clausii spores 

B
a

c
illu

s
 C

la
u

s
ii

S
p

o
re

s
 S

u
s
p

e
n

s
io

n
F

o
r O

ra
l U

s
e
 o

n
ly

D
o
 n

o
t In

je
ct

B
a

c
illu

s
 C

la
u

s
ii

S
p

o
re

s
 S

u
s
p

e
n

s
io

n
F

o
r O

ra
l U

s
e
 o

n
ly

D
o
 n

o
t In

je
ct

B
a

c
illu

s
 C

la
u

s
ii

S
p

o
re

s
 S

u
s
p

e
n

s
io

n
F

o
r O

ra
l U

s
e
 o

n
ly

D
o
 n

o
t In

je
ct

B
a

c
illu

s
 C

la
u

s
ii

S
p

o
re

s
 S

u
s
p

e
n

s
io

n
F

o
r O

ra
l U

s
e
 o

n
ly

D
o
 n

o
t In

je
ct

9
NUTRACEUTICAL

> 
> 
> 
> 

> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 

> ----
---



��I� 
USA UK 

DUBAI KENYA 

CAMROON MYANMAR 

YEMEN MAURITANIA 

NETHERLAND MAURITIUS 

NU RACEUTICAL 

CHANA 

CAMBODIA 

►:·:�
BURUNDI 

FRANCE 

LIBERIA 

MALI 

GUATEMALA 

SOUTH SUDAN 

DRCCONCO 

SOMALIA 

0 
... 
0 
z 

... 
a: 
0 
D. 
>< 
w 



11
NUTRACEUTICAL


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12



